1
AY01-24 Series Circular Electrical Connectors
Brief introduction
 Bayonet coupling
 Type of termination: crimping
 Hyperboloid wire spring socket with high reliability
 Plug and receptacle loaded with pins or sockets
 Various insert arrangement optional

27 28.7 M27×1 34.5 28 27.5
30 31.7 M30×1 36.5 30 30.5
33 34.7 M33×1 39.5 32.5 33.5
36 37.7 M36×1 41 34 36.5
39 40.7 M39×1 43 36 39.5
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
5
Applicable accessories
φ
A
φ
B
T h r e a d C
L
Accessory P/N L A B Thread C
AY01-18FJ-11.1 31 11.1 23 M18×1
AY01-18FJ-12.7 31 12.7 23 M18×1
AY01-22FJ-16 31 16 27 M22×1
AY01-24FJ-12.7 32.5 12.7 29 M24×1
AY01-30FJ-12.7 32.5 12.7 35 M30×1
Notes:
1、 Design accessories with various cable outlet diameters according to customer requirements;
2、 Customers can select XC series accessories according to their needs (with the same end thread).
Crimped contact selection